
Bid Date: 6/3/2015 Bid #: FB 15-197

Bid Time: 1:30 PM Title: Soccer Field

Dept: Parks & Rec

  
Plan 

Holders 19

Vendor
The Cutting Edge 
Lawn Company

Signature Yes
Public Works 

License Yes

Addenda (2) Yes

Base Bid $87,107.00

Add Alt 1 $32,727.00

Add Alt 2 $5,200.00

Total Bid $125,034.00

Bid Security Yes

Yes

$77,724.60

$6,750.00

$1,850.00

$86,324.60

Yes

TABULATION SHEET

Precision Grading & 
Excavation LLC

Yes

Yes
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